Position No |Surname

1 166 Bridge

2 94 |Towner
3 151 |Little

4 106 |Clements
5 120 |Bacon

6 138 |Backus
7 150 |Bowles

8 130 |Hookins
9 177 |Hywel-Davies
10 135|Teasdale
11 104 |Brooke
12 129 |Hookins
13 188 |Piper

14 112 |Burbidge
15 118 |Lascelles
16 76 |Hopkins
17 79 Kershaw
18 181 Stride

19 117 |Lascelles
20 168 Mitchell
21 86 |Parsons
22 169 |Felton
23 195 |Mining
24 114 |Larcombe
25 81 |Palmer
26 162 |Birch

27 109 |Diffey

28 78 |Hendy
29 128 |Brown
30 113 |Saunders
31 187 |Burgess
32 179 |Jefferies
33 175|Adams
34 100 Owens
35 146 |Ankers
36 190 |Hutchings
37 134 |Scarfe
38 183 |Wallace
39 140 |Moss

40 163 |Webb

41 165 |Jones

42 139 |Littlecott
43 80 |Coultart
44 136 | Thomlinson
45 200 |Marsh
46 198 Hill

47 173 |Cranidge
48 153 | Gaffney
49 171 Willis

Gilly Hilly Results

04/11/2018
Forename |Club
Phil Wells City Harriers
John Poole Runners
Kim
Andy Poole AC
Lewis Running For Time
Robert
Jake
Alex
James
Roger Dorset Doddlers
Nick Dorset Doddlers
Jay
Luke
Steve
Martin Maiden Newton Runners
Rob
Richard Bitton Road Runners
Matt Valley Striders
Lin Maiden Newton Runners
Thomas
Steve Bournemouth Ac
Alistair Bitton Road Runners
Andy Bitton Road Runners
Josh

Christopher Bitton Road Runners
Tim

lan Lytchett Manor Striders
Anneli Bitton Road Runners
Chris Bitton Road Runners
Louisa

Paul

Andrew Avon Valley Runners
Robert Yeovil Town RC
Chris

Gemma

Lynn Dorset Doddlers
Dougie Lytchett Manor Striders
Jilly

Andrew North Dorset Tri

Jo Bitton Road Runners
Douglas

Stephen Lytchett Manor Striders
Sharon Bitton Road Runners
Rebecca |Gillingham Trotters
Stephen

Stephen

Neil Dorset Doddlers
Marcus Frome RC

Tim Yeovil Town RC

Gillingham Hilly 7.5 - 04/11/2018

Gender Age | Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

22
36
41
59
37
45
19
38
20
42
65
36
27
46
63
39
38
30
54
24
37
42
32
19
56
57
35
47
31
24
57
57
61
54
37
53
52
58
29
58
38
63
51
42
64
53
52
49
56

00:43:31
00:45:27
00:46:33
00:47:49
00:48:18
00:49:31
00:49:40
00:50:07
00:50:31
00:50:48
00:51:36
00:51:54
00:52:55
00:53:13
00:53:25
00:53:31
00:54:02
00:54:07
00:54:55
00:55:25
00:55:28
00:55:43
00:55:45
00:55:46
00:56:19
00:56:55
00:57:03
00:57:35
00:57:54
00:58:05
00:58:10
00:58:20
00:58:37
00:58:46
00:59:30
00:59:43
01:00:07
01:00:31
01:00:43
01:00:53
01:01:04
01:01:17
01:02:14
01:02:18
01:02:19
01:02:41
01:03:36
01:03:57
01:04:13
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Position No |Surname

51
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

108 |Cox

121 |Aubrey

97 |Churchill
119 |Reed

93 |Smith

143 |Harris

131 |Lawrence
132 |Lawrence
123|Tagg

182 | Kerby

127 |White

155 Steele
184 |Cowley
125 |Warren
152 | Gaffney
156 |Nicholls
149 |Hywel-Davies
85 |Terry

103 |Perrett
191 |Wade

158 |Perkins
189 |Cox

160 \Wakeham
98 |Russell
126 |Eele

194 |Stranger
193 |Fowles

99 |Nash-Collier
116 |Whitcombe
92 |Dunk

96 |Siegle
133 |Scarfe

90 |David

124 |Wilson
192 Bird

105 Brooke
185 |Sanderson

186 |Walmesley White

95 |Gosling
137 |Chaloner
172 |Hardy
201 |Fowles
107 |Ford
115|Lane

89 |Feather
202 |Hutchins
203 |Coward
101 Baker
196 |Discombe

Gilly Hilly Results

Gender Age | Time

04/11/2018
Forename |Club
Mark
Mark
Becci
Grahame
Michael Weymouth St Pauls
Grace
Dan
Kim
Susan Egdon Heath Harriers
Mike
Derek Minehead RC
Christopher [Frome RC
John Dorset Doddlers
Julie
Lucy Frome RC
Susan Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Matthew
Mike Littledown Harriers
Sarah Dorset Doddlers
James Bitton Road Runners
lain
Nick
Peter Bitton Road Runners
Steve
Liz Minehead RC
Natalie
Helen
lan Bitton Road Runners
Jane
Simon Vegetarian Cycling + AC
Ed Yeovil Town RC
Judith Lytchett Manor Striders
Andrew
Judith Yeovil Town RC
Kev
Flora Dorset Doddlers
Craig

George
Julie
Emma
Sharon
Jane
Sally
Sarah
Jane
Kirsty
Geoff
Fi

Lee

Wimborne Ac
Dorset Doddlers

Dorset Doddlers

Dorset Doddlers

Gillingham Hilly 7.5 - 04/11/2018

Male |36
Male |34
Female |51
Male |66
Male |56
Female |16
Male |39
Female |35
Female |51
Male |55
Male |75
Male |57
Male |62
Female |46
Female |47
Female |73
Male |50
Male |68
Female |45
Male |57
Male (42
Male |55
Male |59
Male |51
Female |66
Female |44
Female |46
Male |52
Female |46
Male |68
Male |49
Female |52
Male |59
Female |65
Male (42
Female |65
Male |34
Male |36
Female |60
Female |45
Female |50
Female |43
Female |48
Female |26
Female |63
Female |38
Male |28
Female |41
Male (42

01:04:46
01:04:46
01:05:12
01:05:21
01:05:30
01:05:47
01:06:17
01:06:18
01:06:37
01:06:46
01:07:07
01:07:48
01:07:49
01:08:00
01:08:05
01:09:03
01:09:23
01:09:31

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:06
10:33
10:42
10:42
10:43
12:00
12:33
12:37
12:55
13:19
13:30
13:52
14:20
15:08
15:31
16:05
16:21
16:27
17:09
17:09
17:22
17:42
17:45
18:21
19:26
19:53

01:20:46
01:20:54
01:20:56
01:22:10
01:22:29
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Position No |Surname

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

199 Marsh
82 |Vollero
180 |Murison
159 [Hall
122 |Kendall
197 Moore
176 |Griffiths
154 |Dodge
77 |Hopkins
110 |Burton

Gilly Hilly Results

04/11/2018
Forename |Club
Karen
Lee Bitton Road Runners
Brian Dorset Doddlers
Ray
Richard
Charlotte
Alison Yeovil Town RC
Richard Yeovil Town RC
Lisa
Rebecca

Gillingham Hilly 7.5 - 04/11/2018

Gender Age | Time

Female |58
Male |40
Male |73
Male |70
Male |55
Female |35
Female |52
Male |61
Female |38
Female |44

01:22:41
01:24:15
01:24:49
01:25:20
01:26:41
01:27:36
01:27:53
01:27:54
01:31:17
01:33:00
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Prize

1st Male

2nd Male

3rd Male

1st Female

2nd Female

3rd Female

1st Male over 40
1st Female over 40
1st Male over 50
1st Female over 50
1st Male over 60
1st Female over 60
1st Junior Male

1st Junior Female
1st Local Male

1st Local Female
First Male Team
First Female Team

Gillingham Hilly 7.5 Prizes

Name

Phil Bridge
John Towner
Kim Little

Lin Lascelles
Anneli Hendy
Louisa Saunders
Robert Backus
Rebecca Thomlinson
Andy Clements
Lynn Hutchings
Nick Brooke
Susan Nicholls

Grace Harris
Alex Hookins
Rebecca Thomlinson

Richard Kershaw,Alistair Felton,Andy Mining

04/11/2018

Anneli Hendy,Jo Webb,Sharon Coultart

Club
Wells City Harriers
Poole Runners

Maiden Newton Runners

Bitton Road Runners

Gillingham Trotters
Poole AC

Dorset Doddlers
Dorset Doddlers

Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

Gillingham Trotters
Bitton Road Runners
Bitton Road Runners

Gillingham Hilly 7.5 - 04/11/2018

Time

00:43:31
00:45:27
00:46:33
00:54:55
00:57:35
00:58:05
00:49:31
01:02:18
00:47:49
00:59:43
00:51:36
01:09:03

01:05:47
00:50:07
01:02:18
02:45:30
03:00:42
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