## **Gilly Hilly Results**

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
1		Bridge	Phil	Wells City Harriers	Male	22	00:43:31
2	94	Towner	John	Poole Runners	Male	36	00:45:27
3		Little	Kim		Male	41	00:46:33
4		Clements	Andy	Poole AC	Male	59	00:47:49
5		Bacon	Lewis	Running For Time	Male	37	00:48:18
6		Backus	Robert		Male	45	00:49:31
7		Bowles	Jake		Male	19	00:49:40
8		Hookins	Alex		Male	38	00:50:07
9		Hywel-Davies	James		Male	20	00:50:31
10		Teasdale	Roger	Dorset Doddlers	Male	42	00:50:48
11		Brooke	Nick	Dorset Doddlers	Male	65	00:51:36
12		Hookins	Jay		Male	36	00:51:54
13		Piper	Luke		Male	27	00:52:55
14		Burbidge	Steve		Male	46	00:53:13
15		Lascelles	Martin	Maiden Newton Runners	Male	63	00:53:25
16	76	Hopkins	Rob		Male	39	00:53:31
17	79	Kershaw	Richard	Bitton Road Runners	Male	38	00:54:02
18		Stride	Matt	Valley Striders	Male	30	00:54:07
19		Lascelles	Lin	Maiden Newton Runners	Female		00:54:55
20		Mitchell	Thomas		Male	24	00:55:25
21	86	Parsons	Steve	Bournemouth Ac	Male	37	00:55:28
22		Felton	Alistair	Bitton Road Runners	Male	42	00:55:43
23		Mining	Andy	Bitton Road Runners	Male	32	00:55:45
24		Larcombe	Josh		Male	19	00:55:46
25	81	Palmer		Bitton Road Runners	Male	56	00:56:19
26		Birch	Tim		Male	57	00:56:55
27		Diffey	lan	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	35	00:57:03
28	78	Hendy	Anneli	Bitton Road Runners	Female		00:57:35
29		Brown	Chris	Bitton Road Runners	Male	31	00:57:54
30		Saunders	Louisa		Female	24	00:58:05
31		Burgess	Paul		Male	57	00:58:10
32		Jefferies	Andrew	Avon Valley Runners	Male	57	00:58:20
33		Adams	Robert	Yeovil Town RC	Male	61	00:58:37
34		Owens	Chris		Male	54	00:58:46
35		Ankers	Gemma		Female	37	00:59:30
36		Hutchings	Lynn	Dorset Doddlers	Female		00:59:43
37		Scarfe	Dougie	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	52	01:00:07
38		Wallace	Jilly		Female	58	01:00:31
39	140	Moss	Andrew	North Dorset Tri	Male	29	01:00:43
40	163	Webb	Jo	Bitton Road Runners	Female	58	01:00:53
41		Jones	Douglas		Male	38	01:01:04
42		Littlecott	Stephen	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	63	01:01:17
43	80	Coultart	Sharon	Bitton Road Runners	Female		01:02:14
44		Thomlinson	Rebecca	Gillingham Trotters	Female		01:02:18
45		Marsh	Stephen		Male	64	01:02:19
46	198		Stephen		Male	53	01:02:41
47		Cranidge	Neil	Dorset Doddlers	Male	52	01:03:36
48		Gaffney	Marcus	Frome RC	Male	49	01:03:57
49		Willis	Tim	Yeovil Town RC	Male	56	01:04:13
49	1/1	VVIIIIS	ıım	Yeovii Town RC	Male	56	U1:04:1

## **Gilly Hilly Results**

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
51	108	Cox	Mark		Male	36	01:04:46
50		Aubrey	Mark		Male	34	01:04:46
52	97	Churchill	Becci		Female	51	01:05:12
53	119	Reed	Grahame		Male	66	01:05:21
54	93	Smith	Michael	Weymouth St Pauls	Male	56	01:05:30
55		Harris	Grace		Female	16	01:05:47
56	131	Lawrence	Dan		Male	39	01:06:17
57		Lawrence	Kim		Female	35	01:06:18
58	123	Tagg	Susan	Egdon Heath Harriers	Female	51	01:06:37
59		Kerby	Mike		Male	55	01:06:46
60	127	White	Derek	Minehead RC	Male	75	01:07:07
61	155	Steele	Christopher	Frome RC	Male	57	01:07:48
62	184	Cowley	John	Dorset Doddlers	Male	62	01:07:49
63	125	Warren	Julie		Female	46	01:08:00
64	152	Gaffney	Lucy	Frome RC	Female	47	01:08:05
65	156	Nicholls	Susan	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Female	73	01:09:03
66	149	Hywel-Davies	Matthew		Male	50	01:09:23
67	85	Terry	Mike	Littledown Harriers	Male	68	01:09:31
68	103	Perrett	Sarah	Dorset Doddlers	Female	45	01:10:06
69	191	Wade	James	Bitton Road Runners	Male	57	01:10:33
71	158	Perkins	lain		Male	42	01:10:42
70	189	Cox	Nick		Male	55	01:10:42
72	160	Wakeham	Peter	Bitton Road Runners	Male	59	01:10:43
73	98	Russell	Steve		Male	51	01:12:00
74	126	Eele	Liz	Minehead RC	Female	66	01:12:33
75	194	Stranger	Natalie		Female	44	01:12:37
76	193	Fowles	Helen		Female	46	01:12:55
77	99	Nash-Collier	lan	Bitton Road Runners	Male	52	01:13:19
78	116	Whitcombe	Jane		Female	46	01:13:30
79	92	Dunk	Simon	Vegetarian Cycling + AC	Male	68	01:13:52
80		Siegle	Ed	Yeovil Town RC	Male	49	01:14:20
81	133	Scarfe	Judith	Lytchett Manor Striders	Female	52	01:15:08
82		David	Andrew		Male	59	01:15:31
83		Wilson	Judith	Yeovil Town RC	Female		01:16:05
84		Bird	Kev		Male	42	01:16:21
85	105	Brooke	Flora	Dorset Doddlers	Female	65	01:16:27
86		Sanderson	Craig		Male	34	01:17:09
87		Walmesley White	George		Male	36	01:17:09
88	95	Gosling	Julie	Wimborne Ac	Female		01:17:22
89		Chaloner	Emma	Dorset Doddlers	Female		01:17:42
90		Hardy	Sharon		Female		01:17:45
91		Fowles	Jane	Dorset Doddlers	Female		01:18:21
92		Ford	Sally		Female		01:19:26
93		Lane	Sarah		Female		01:19:53
94		Feather	Jane	Dorset Doddlers	Female		01:20:46
95		Hutchins	Kirsty		Female		01:20:54
96		Coward	Geoff		Male	28	01:20:56
97		Baker	Fi		Female		01:22:10
98	196	Discombe	Lee		Male	42	01:22:29

## **Gilly Hilly Results**

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
99	199	Marsh	Karen		Female	58	01:22:41
100	82	Vollero	Lee	Bitton Road Runners	Male	40	01:24:15
101	180	Murison	Brian	Dorset Doddlers	Male	73	01:24:49
102	159	Hall	Ray		Male	70	01:25:20
103	122	Kendall	Richard		Male	55	01:26:41
104	197	Moore	Charlotte		Female	35	01:27:36
105	176	Griffiths	Alison	Yeovil Town RC	Female	52	01:27:53
106	154	Dodge	Richard	Yeovil Town RC	Male	61	01:27:54
107	77	Hopkins	Lisa		Female	38	01:31:17
108	110	Burton	Rebecca		Female	44	01:33:00

# **Gillingham Hilly 7.5 Prizes**

Prize	Name	Club	Time
1st Male	Phil Bridge	Wells City Harriers	00:43:31
2nd Male	John Towner	Poole Runners	00:45:27
3rd Male	Kim Little		00:46:33
1st Female	Lin Lascelles	Maiden Newton Runners	00:54:55
2nd Female	Anneli Hendy	Bitton Road Runners	00:57:35
3rd Female	Louisa Saunders		00:58:05
1st Male over 40	Robert Backus		00:49:31
1st Female over 40	Rebecca Thomlinson	Gillingham Trotters	01:02:18
1st Male over 50	Andy Clements	Poole AC	00:47:49
1st Female over 50	Lynn Hutchings	Dorset Doddlers	00:59:43
1st Male over 60	Nick Brooke	Dorset Doddlers	00:51:36
1st Female over 60	Susan Nicholls	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	01:09:03
1st Junior Male			
1st Junior Female	Grace Harris		01:05:47
1st Local Male	Alex Hookins		00:50:07
1st Local Female	Rebecca Thomlinson	Gillingham Trotters	01:02:18
First Male Team	Richard Kershaw, Alistair Felton, Andy Mining	Bitton Road Runners	02:45:30
First Female Team	Anneli Hendy,Jo Webb,Sharon Coultart	Bitton Road Runners	03:00:42